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 2,100.5928 

 755.8684 

 19.4997 

 270.1403 

 3,608.3371 

 261.6303 

 2,834.9600 

 3,230.3555 

 3,097.1938 

 19.6941 

 3,777.1566 

 148.6023 

 1,833.2269 

 1.1317 

 0.7611 

 2.4000 

 388.7074 

 9,213.6891 

 415.5980 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,069.0839 

 744.5304 

 19.2072 

 266.0882 

 3,554.2120 

 257.7058 

 2,792.4356 

 3,181.9002 

 3,050.7359 

 19.3987 

 3,720.4993 

 146.3733 

 1,805.7285 

 1.1147 

 0.7497 

 2.3640 

 382.8768 

 9,075.4838 

 409.3640 

 2,132.1017 

 767.2064 

 19.7922 

 274.1924 

 3,662.4622 

 265.5548 

 2,877.4844 

 3,278.8108 

 3,143.6517 

 19.9895 

 3,833.8139 

 150.8313 

 1,860.7253 

 1.1487 

 0.7725 

 2.4360 

 394.5380 

 9,351.8944 

 421.8320 
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Billets de banque Transactions


